Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during October 2024)

First Name
David
Daniel
Lee
Dion
Zoe
Ellie
Laura
Andrew
Esther
Annabel
Michelle
Clive
Seren
Tylo

Paul

Steffan
Owen

Susan
Charlotte
Rhys
Rebecca
Ross
Sophie
Ben

Elin Haf
Jake

Idris
Cameron
Sioned
Karis
Olivia
lwan Rhys
Aaron Wyn
Mari
Peter
Daniel

Lily
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Last Name
Goodger
Jones
Smith
Griffith
James
Bowen
Chandler
Davies
Denness
Durrant
Dutton
Granger
Griffiths
Hughes
Morton
Phillips
Preston
Smith
Smith
Welton
Axworthy
Beresford
Bowen
Edwards
Flear
Hanmer
Harding
John
Montague
Morgan
Morris
Nicholas
Owen
Stock
Warrender

Williams

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U1l
u17
Senior
Senior
Senior
u17
Senior
Senior
u20
U1l
Senior
u13
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U1l
u20
Senior
Senior
u17
Senior
u17
uU13
Senior
U13
Senior
u17

u17

Origin Club

Griffithstown Harriers
Caerleon RC

Lliswerry Runners

Cardiff Athletics

Denbigh Harriers

DSW Para Academy
Outdoor Fitness

Pencoed Panthers

Women Running Penarth
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Cardiff Triathletes

Cardiff Archers

Cardiff Athletics

Les Croupiers

Cardiff Athletics

Women Running Penarth
Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Clwb Run Wales

Paul Popham Running Club
Paul Popham Running Club
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Carmarthen & District Harriers
Llanelli AC

Run4All Neath

Port Talbot Harriers

Cardiff Athletics

Port Talbot Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Trots

Pencoed Panthers

Amman Valley Harriers
Run4All Neath

Carmarthen & District Harriers

Neath Harriers

Destination Club
Newport Harriers
Griffithstown Harriers
Caerleon RC

Meirionnydd Running Club
Deeside AAC

Cardiff Archers

Pontypridd Roadents AC
Bridgend Athletics
Penarth & Dinas Runners
Cardiff Athletics

CDF Runners

Les Croupiers

Cardiff Athletics

Cardiff Archers

CDF Runners

Barry & Vale Harriers
Penarth & Dinas Runners
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
CDF Runners

Swansea Harriers
Swansea Harriers
Carmarthen & District Harriers
Llanelli AC

Amman Valley Harriers
Neath Harriers

Neath Harriers

Swansea Harriers

Neath Harriers

Swansea Harriers
Carmarthen & District Harriers
Neath Harriers
Carmarthen & District Harriers
Port Talbot Harriers
Aberystwyth AC

Celtic Tri
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

17/10/2024

23/10/2024

10/10/2024

01/11/2024

10/10/2024

06/10/2024

12/10/2024

10/10/2024

27/10/2024

10/10/2024

07/10/2024

21/10/2024

09/10/2024

05/10/2024

16/10/2024

06/10/2024

22/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

11/10/2024

09/10/2024

24/10/2024

22/10/2024

10/10/2024

05/10/2024

08/10/2024

08/08/2024

11/10/2024

30/10/2024

05/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

01/11/2024

15/10/2024

07/10/2024

09/10/2024



